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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 18 Aug 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si

2 Fri 25 Aug 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si

3 Fri 1 Sep 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si

4 Fri 8 Sep 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si

5 Fri 15 Sep 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si

6 Mon 25 Sep 2023 7PM - 9PM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir.

Entis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc.

7 Mon 2 Oct 2023 7PM - 9PM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir.

Entis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc.

7 Dr. Ir. Entis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Mon 9 Oct 2023 7PM - 9PM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir.

Entis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc.

9 Mon 16 Oct 2023 7PM - 9PM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir.

Entis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc.

10 Wed 25 Oct 2023 7PM - 9PM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir.

Entis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc.

11 Fri 3 Nov 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

Dr. Dwi Putro Priadi

12 Fri 10 Nov 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

Dr. Dwi Putro Priadi

13 Fri 17 Nov 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

Dr. Dwi Putro Priadi

14 Fri 24 Nov 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

Dr. Dwi Putro Priadi

15 Fri 1 Dec 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PER2103-L04

STATISTIKA AGN Layo

Dr. Dwi Putro Priadi
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